MODULAR ALUMINUM PROFILE SYSTEM
PROFILE SYSTEM
B-2020-R90-02 B-2020-04 B-2040-06 B-2060-08
B-4040-08 B-2080-10
20series
T slot symbol Core hole φ Slot width
5MM 6.2MM
B-3030-R45-02 B-3030-04 B-3030-R90-02A B-3030-01
B-3030-02A B-3030-02B B-3030-03 B-6060-L-08
B-3060-06 B-30150-12 B-3090-08 B-30120-10
B-6060-08 B-60120-12
30series
T slot symbol Core hole φ Slot width
7MM 8.2MM
B-4040-01 B-4040-02A B-4040-02B B-4040-03
B-4040-04 B-4040-R45-02 B-4040-R90-02 B-4040-T45-02
B-4060-04 B-4080-06 B-8080-08 B-8080-R90-06
B-8080-L-08 B-80120-10 B-40120-08 B-40160-10
B-4545-R45-02 B-4545-R90-02 B-4545-02A B-4545-02B
B-4545-03 B-4545-04 B-4590-06 B-45135-08
B-45180-10 B-9090-08 B-4590-L-08 B-90180-12
B-5050-04 B-50100-06 B-100100-08
40/45/50series
T slot symbol Core hole φ Slot width
10.5MM 10.2MM
CUSTOMER SIZE PROFILE SYSTEM
20 series
I-2020-04 I-2040-06 B-2020A-04
30 series
I-3030-04 I-3060-06 B-3030D-04 B-3030C-04
B-3030C-R90-02 B-3060C-06
40 series
I-4040-08 I-4080-08 F-4040-04 B-4040C-04
B-4080B-06 B-4040D-04 B-4080D-06 B-4080E-06
B-4040-R90-02-C8
45 series
B-4545B-02A B-4545B-03A B-4545B-04 B-4590B-02A
B-4590B-06 B-4545C-04 B-4545D-04 B-4590D-06
B-4545C-R180-01 B-4545C-R90-02
OTHER ACCESSORY PROFILE SYSTEM
H-shaped profiles U-shaped profile 15 series profiles
HHSP-25-14 SRP-26-27 TGP-1540-03
FASTEN SERIES
SCREW SERIES
RH series HR series FH series T series
SH series
RH series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
RHS-04-10 M4*10
Zinc plated steel(Z)/Stainless
steel-304(S)
RHS-04-12 M4*12
RHS-04-16 M4*16
RHS-04-20 M4*20
RHS-04-25 M4*25
RHS-04-30 M4*30
RHS-05-10 M5*10
RHS-05-12 M5*12
RHS-05-16 M5*16
RHS-05-20 M5*20
RHS-05-25 M5*25
RHS-05-30 M5*30
RHS-06-10 M6*10
RHS-06-12 M6*12
RHS-06-16 M6*16
RHS-06-20 M6*20
RHS-06-25 M6*25
RHS-06-30 M6*30
RHS-08-10 M8*10
RHS-08-12 M8*12
RHS-08-16 M8*16
RHS-08-20 M8*20
RHS-08-25 M8*25
RHS-08-30 M8*30
RHS-10-20 M10*20
RHS-10-25 M10*25
RHS-10-30 M10*30
RHS-12-20 M12*20
RHS-12-25 M12*25
RHS-12-30 M12*30
T series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
TB06-M5*12 20槽6.M5*12mm
Zinc plated steel(Z)&Nickel
plating on carbon steel
TB06-M5*16 20槽6.M5*16mm
TB08-M6*16 30槽8.M6*16mm
TB08-M6*20 30槽8.M6*20mm
TB08-M6*25 30槽8.M6*25mm
TB40-08-M6*16 40槽8.M6*16mm
TB40-08-M6*20 40槽8.M6*20mm
TB40-08-M6*25 40槽8.M6*25mm
TB10-M8*16 40/45槽10.M8*16mm
TB10-M8*20 40/45槽10.M8*20mm
TB10-M8*25 40/45槽10.M8*25mm
TB10-M8*30 40/45槽10.M8*30mm
TB10-M8*35 40/45槽10.M8*35mm
FH series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
FHS-04-10 M4*10
Zinc plated steel(Z)/Stainless
steel-201(S)
FHS-04-12 M4*12
FHS-04-16 M4*16
FHS-04-20 M4*20
FHS-04-25 M4*25
FHS-04-30 M4*30
FHS-05-10 M5*10
FHS-05-12 M5*12
FHS-05-16 M5*16
FHS-05-20 M5*20
FHS-05-25 M5*25
FHS-05-30 M5*30
FHS-06-10 M6*10
FHS-06-12 M6*12
FHS-06-16 M6*16
FHS-06-20 M6*20
FHS-06-25 M6*25
FHS-06-30 M6*30
FHS-08-10 M8*10
FHS-08-12 M8*12
FHS-08-16 M8*16
FHS-08-20 M8*20
FHS-08-25 M8*25
FHS-08-30 M8*30
FHS-10-16 M10*16
FHS-10-20 M10*20
FHS-10-25 M10*25
FHS-10-30 M10*30
FHS-12-20 M12*20
FHS-12-25 M12*25
FHS-12-30 M12*30
SH series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
SHS-04-10 M4*10
Zinc plated steel(Z)/Stainless
steel-201(S)
SHS-04-12 M4*12
SHS-04-16 M4*16
SHS-04-20 M4*20
SHS-04-25 M4*25
SHS-04-30 M4*30
SHS-05-10 M5*10
SHS-05-12 M5*12
SHS-05-16 M5*16
SHS-05-20 M5*20
SHS-05-25 M5*25
SHS-05-30 M5*30
SHS-06-10 M6*10
SHS-06-12 M6*12
SHS-06-16 M6*16
SHS-06-20 M6*20
SHS-06-25 M6*25
SHS-06-30 M6*30
SHS-08-10 M8*10
SHS-08-12 M8*12
SHS-08-16 M8*16
SHS-08-20 M8*20
SHS-08-25 M8*25
SHS-08-30 M8*30
SHS-10-16 M10*16
SHS-10-20 M10*20
SHS-10-25 M10*25
SHS-10-30 M10*30
SHS-12-20 M12*20
SHS-12-25 M12*25
SHS-12-30 M12*30
HR series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
HRS-10-06 M10/M6
Stainless steel-304(S)
HRS-08-06 M8/M6
HRS-12-06 M12/M6
HRS-12-08 M12/M8
HRS-14-08 M14/M8
HRS-14-10 M14/M10
HRS-16-08 M16/M8
NUT SERIES
FLANG series PRE-SET NUT T NUT SQUARE NUT
Spring nut series washer series
FLANG series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
FN-M4 M4
Zinc plated steel(Z)
FN-M5 M5
FN-M6 M6
FN-M8 M8
PRE-SET NUT
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
PN-06-04 20T6-M4
Zinc plated steel(Z)
PN-06-05 20T6-M5
PN-08-04 3030T8-M4
PN-08-05 30T8-M5
PN-08-06 30T8-M6
PN-40-08-04 40T8，M4
PN-40-08-05 40T8，M5
PN-40-08-06 40T8，M6
PN-10-04 40/45T10-M4
PN-10-05 40/45T10-M5
PN-10-06 40/45T10-M6
PN-10-08 40/45T10-M8
T NUT
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
TN-06-M4 20T6-M4
Zinc plated steel(Z)
TN-06-M5 20T6-M5
TN-08-M4 3030T8-M4
TN-08-M5 30T8-M5
TN-08-M6 30T8-M6
TN-40-08-M4 40T8，M4
TN-40-08-M5 40T8，M5
TN-40-08-M6 40T8，M6
TN-10-M4 40/45T10-M4
TN-10-M5 40/45T10-M5
TN-10-M6 40/45T10-M6
TN-10-M8 40/45T10-M8
SQUARE NUT
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
RN-06-M4 6*9*2，M4,2020
Zinc plated steel(Z)
RN-06-M5 6*9*2，M5,2020
RN-08-M4 8*12*2,M4,3030
RN-08-M5 8*12*2,M5,3030
RN-08-M6 8*12*2,M6,3030
RN-10-M4 10*12*4,M4,4040/4545
RN-10-M5 10*12*4,M5,4040/4545
RN-10-M6 10*12*4,M6,4040/4545
RN-10-M8 10*12*4,M8,4040/4545
Spring nut series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
SN-06-M4 M4,2020
Nickel plating on carbon
steel
SN-06-M5 M5,2020
SN-08-M4 M4,3030
SN-08-M5 M5,3030
SN-08-M6 M6,3030
SN-40-08-M4 M4,4040C8
SN-40-08-M5 M5,4040C8
SN-40-08-M6 M6,4040C8
SN-10-M4 40/45槽10-M4
SN-10-M5 40/45槽10-M5
SN-10-M6 40/45槽10-M6
SN-10-M8 40/45槽10-M8
washer series
CODE SIZE MATERIAL DRAWING
FW-04 M4
Zinc plated steel(Z)
FW-05 M5
FW-06 M6
FW-08 M8
FW-10 M10
FW-12 M12
Connector
20 series 90degree die-casting connector
item code profile material
DCB-20-2020A-AL 2020 aluminum
DCB-20-2020A-ZN 2020 zinc alloy
DCB-20-2040A-AL 2040 aluminum
30 series90degree die-casting connector
item code profile material
DCB-30-3030A-AL 3030 aluminum
DCB-30-3030A-ZN 3030 zinc alloy
DCB-30-3060A-AL 3060 aluminum
DCB-30-3090A-AL 3090 aluminum
DCB-30-6060A-AL 6060 aluminum
DCB-30-9090A-AL 9090 aluminum
40 series 90degree die-casting connector
item code profile material
DCB-40-4040-08A-AL 4040 aluminum
DCB-40-4040-08A-ZN 4040 zinc alloy
DCB-40-4040-10A-AL 4040 aluminum
DCB-40-4040-10A-ZN 4040 zinc alloy
DCB-40-4080A-AL 4080 aluminum
DCB-40-8080A-AL 8080 aluminum
45 series 90degree die-casting connector
item code profile material
DCB-45-4545A-AL 4545 aluminum
DCB-45-4545A-ZN 4545 zinc alloy
DCB-45-4590A-AL 4590 aluminum
20 30 40 45series free 90 degree die-casting connector
item code profile
CB-2020-04 2020
CB-3030-06 3030
CB-4040-08 4040
CB-4545-08 4545
30 40 45series 45 degree die-casting connector
item code profile
45HB-3030 3030
45HB-4040 4040
45HB-4545 4545
20 30 40 45series 45 degree extrusion connector
item code profile
APB45-80-20-20 2020
APB45-80-30-30 3030
APB45-80-40-40 4040
APB45-80-45-45 4545
APB45-80-50-50 5050
APB45-80-30-60 3060
APB45-80-40-80 4080
APB45-80-45-90 4590
20 30 40 45series 90 degree extrusion connector
item code profile
APB90-80-20-20 2020
APB90-80-30-30 3030
APB90-80-40-40 4040
APB90-80-45-45 4545
APB90-80-50-50 5050
APB90-80-30-60 3060
APB90-80-40-80 4080
APB90-80-45-90 4590
20 30 40 45series 135 degree extrusion connector
item code profile
APB135-70-20-20 2020
APB135-70-30-30 3030
APB135-70-40-40 4040
APB135-70-45-45 4545
APB135-70-50-50 5050
APB135-70-30-60 3060
APB135-70-40-80 4080
APB135-70-45-90 4590
20 30 40 45series 90 degree stamp metal connector
item code profile
MCB20-2020 2020
MCB30-3030 3030
MCB40-4040 4040
MCB45-4545 4545
MCB20-2040 2040
MCB30-3060 3060
MCB40-4080 4080
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert die-casting connector
item code profile
IB-06A 2020 series
IB-08A 3030 series
IB-40-08A  4040-08series
IB-10A 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert die-casting connector
item code profile
IB-08B 3030series
IB-40-08B  4040-08series
IB-10B 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 180 degree insert connector
item code profile
IBC-06 2020 series
IBC-08 3030 series
IBC-40-08  4040-08series
IBC-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series free degree zinc alloy die-casting insert connector left type
item code profile
AAC-A-06 2020 series
AAC-A-08 3030 series
AAC-A-40-08  4040-08series
AAC-A-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series free degree zinc alloy die-casting insert connector right type
item code profile
AAC-B-06 2020 series
AAC-B-08 3030 series
AAC-B-40-08  4040-08series
AAC-B-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree aluminum die-casting insert connector 3way
item code profile
CAC-20 2020 series
CAC-30 3030 series
CAC-40  4040-08series
CAC-45 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree zinc alloy die-casting insert connector
item code profile
BC-06 2020 series
BC-08 3030 series
BC-40-08  4040-08series
BC--40-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 90degree free type
item code profile
ANC-06 2020 series
ANC-08 3030 series
ANC-40-08  4040-08series
ANC-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 90degree left type
item code profile
ANT-06A 2020 series
ANT-08A 3030 series
ANT-40A-08  4040-08series
ANT-10A 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 90degree right type
item code profile
ANT-06B 2020 series
ANT-08B 3030 series
ANT-40B-08  4040-08series
ANT-10B 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 180degree left type
item code profile
ACO-06A 2020 series
ACO-08A 3030 series
ACO-40-08A  4040-08series
ACO10A 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 180degree right type
item code profile
ACO-06B 2020 series
ACO-08B 3030 series
ACO-40-08B  4040-08series
ACO10B 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 180degree right type 2way
item code profile
ACM-06A 2020 series
ACM-08A 3030 series
ACM-40-08A  4040-08series
ACM-10A 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert connector 180degree left type 2way
item code profile
ACM-06B 2020 series
ACM-08B 3030 series
ACM-40-08B  4040-08series
ACM-10B 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint A
item code profile
PB-M6-16 2020 series
PB-M8-20 3030/4040-08
series
PB-M11-30
4040-10series
4545-10series
PB-M12-30
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint B
item code profile
EC-06 2020 series
EC-08 3030 series
EC-40-08  4040-08series
EC-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint C
item code profile
TS-06 2020 series
TS-08 3030 series
TS-40-08  4040-08series
TS-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint D
item code profile
FIT-3030-08 3030 series
FIT-4040-08  4040-08series
FIT-4545-08 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint D
item code profile
SC-2020 2020 series
SC-3030 3030 series
SC-4040 4040-08series
SC-4545 4545-10series
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint E
item code profile
LBC-06 2020 series
LBC-08 3030 series
LBC--40-08  4040-08series
LBC-10 4040-10series
4545-10series
20 30 40 45series R profile 90 degree screw type joint
item code profile
CC-CAP-2020 2020R
CC-CAP-3030 3030
CC-CAP-4040 4040-08/10R
CC-CAP-4545 4545R
CC-CAP-3030A-MC 3030 Metal
cover
CC-CAP-4040A-MC 4040-08/10R
Metal cover
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint F and 2way
item code profile
CC-2020-02 2020
CC-3030-02 3030
CC-4040-02 4040/8/10
CC-4545-02  4545-10
20 30 40 45series 90 degree insert screw type joint F and 3way
item code profile
CC-2020-03 2020
CC-3030-03 3030
CC-4040-03 4040/8/10
CC-4545-03  4545-10
Window and Door series
window and door profile
WD-1530-C6 WD-1530A-C6 WD-1530-C8 WD-1540 WD-1540A
WD-1560 WD-1570 WD-15100 WD-15120 WD-15180
WD-2040-1.8 WD-2040-2.8 WT-3030 WT-4040 WT-4040A
WT-5050 WT-8080 PVC-C8 PVC-C10 PPS-30
PPS-40 PPS-45 AST-0612
window and door accessory
Door frame accessories
item code profile remark
AS-1530A 1530-upper
aluminum alloy
AS-1530B 1530-below
AS-1530A1 1530-upper
zinc alloy
AS-1530B1 1530-below
DFC-1530 1530-direct
aluminum alloy
DFC-2040 2040-direct
Door hinges A type
item code profile material
NH-2020 2020
nylon
NH-3030 3030
NH-3040 3040
NH-4040 4040
NH-4545 4545
Door hinges B type
item code profile material
AH-2020 2020
aluminum alloy
AH-3030 3030
AH-3040 3040
AH-4040 4040
AH-4045 4045
AH-4545 4545
Door hinges C type
item code profile material
SH-2020-15 2020
zinc alloy
SH-3030-25 3030
SH-3030-30 3030
SH-3040-25 3040
SH-3040-30 3040
SH-3045-30 3045
SH-4040-25 4040
SH-4040-30 4040
SH-4040-30R 4040
SH-4045 4045
SH-4545 4545
SH-5050 5050
Door hinges D type
item code profile material
NH-L-3030A 3030
nylon
NH-R-3030A 3030
NH-L-3040A 3040
NH-R-3040A 3040
NH-L-3045A 3045
NH-R-3045A 3045
NH-L-4040A 4040
NH-R-4040A 4040
NH-L-4045A 4045
NH-R-4045A 4045
NH-L-4545A 4545
NH-R-4545A 4545
Door hinges E type
item code profile material
AH-L-3030A 3030
aluminum alloy
AH-R-3030A 3030
AH-L-3040A 3040
AH-R-3040A 3040
AH-L-4040A 4040
AH-R-4040A 4040
Door hinges F type
item code profile material
DAH-L-2020A 2020
aluminum alloy
DAH-R-2020A 2020
DAH-L-3030A 3030
DAH-R-3030A 3030
DAH-L-4040A 4040
DAH-R-4040A 4040
Door hinges F type
item code profile material
MH-4060-S 4545/5050/6060
aluminum alloy
MH-4060-BK 4545/5050/6060
Door Handle A type
item code Size material
PH-90A pitch90 MM
nylon
PH-100A pitch100 MM
PH-120A pitch120 MM
PH-130A pitch130 MM
PH-180A pitch180 MM
Door Handle B type
item code Size material
AH-90B-BK pitch90 MM
aluminum alloy
AH-120B-BK pitch120 MM
AH-130B-BK pitch130 MM
AH-180B-BK pitch180 MM
Door Handle C type
item code Size material
SAH-100-S pitch100 MM
aluminum alloy
SAH-116-S pitch116 MM
SAH-132-S pitch132 MM
SAH-150-S pitch150 MM
SAH-164-S pitch164 MM
SAH-196-S pitch196 MM
Door Handle D type
item code Size material
CH-01A-BL Square cover
universal
nylon
CH-01A-BK
CH-02A-BL Universal round
capCH-02A-BK
CH-03A general aluminum alloy
Door Lock accessory A type
item code Size material
DL-A general
aluminum alloyDL-B general
DL-C general
Door Lock accessory B type
item code Size material
FDB-3030 3030
304FDB-4040 4040
FDB-4545 4040
Door Lock accessory C type
item code Size material
WDB-A nylon
Door Lock accessory D type
item code Size material
WDB-B nylon
Door Lock accessory D type
item code Size material
CDS-A-45 pitch 45MM
304CDS-A-75 pitch 75MM
DSB-4040 4040 Connector
Door Lock accessory D type
item code Size material
CDS-B1 adjustable
Iron nickel plating
CDS-B2 bend
CDS-B3 Z-shaped bending
CDS-C-3030 3030 fixed
CDS-C-4040 4040 fixed
CDS-D-3030 3030 Bending fixation
CDS-D-4040 4040 Bending fixation
Door Lock accessory E type
item code Size material
LWJ-3040 3040
aluminum alloy
LWJ-3045 3045
LWJ-4040 4040
LWJ-4045 4045
LWJ-4545 4545
Door Lock accessory F type
item code Size material
LWJ-A-B
bore zinc alloy
LWJ-A-S
LWJ-B-B No punching
required aluminum alloy
LWJ-B-S
Guardrail series
Guardrail profiles
GD-3030 GD-3045 GD-4040 GD-4060 GD-4042-2.8
GD-4042-4.0
Guardrail accessories
protection net
item code profile remark
CLN-40-40-4A 1000*2000MM iron wire&plastic
Fence installation accessories
item code profile material
FMP-08 Slot 8
die-casting
FMP-10 Slot 10
Fence fixing accessories
item code profile material
WLJ-A die-casting
aluminumWLJ-B
Hanging rail pulley
item code profile material
SCW-3030 3030
SCW-4040 4040
Grid fixed accessories A
item code profile material
MPR-A-20A 2020
zinc alloy
MPR-A-30A 3030
MPR-A-40A 4040
MPR-A-45A 4545
MPR-A-45B 4545
Grid fixed accessories B
item code profile material
MPR-B 30/40/45 zinc alloy
Grid fixed accessories C
item code profile material
MPR-C 30/40/45 zinc alloy
Grid fixed accessories D
item code profile material
MPR-D-30 3030
aluminum alloyMPR-D-40 4040
MPR-D-45 4545
Mesh fastener type A
item code profile material
MF-2020A 2020 aluminum alloy
MF-3030A 3030 aluminum alloy
MF-4040A 4040 aluminum alloy
MF-4545A 4545 aluminum alloy
Mesh fastener type B
item code Size material
MF-2020B 2020 aluminum alloy
MF-3030B 3030 aluminum alloy
MF-4040B 4040 aluminum alloy
MF-4545B 4545 aluminum alloy
Mesh fastener type C
item code Size material
MF-2020C 2020 aluminum alloy
MF-3030C 3030 aluminum alloy
MF-4040C 4040 aluminum alloy
MF-4545C 4545 aluminum alloy
Mesh fastener type D
item code Size material
MF-2020D 2020 aluminum alloy
MF-3030D 3030 aluminum alloy
MF-4040D 4040 aluminum alloy
MF-4545D 4545 aluminum alloy
Sliding door positioning block
item code Size material
DGB-3040-A 30/40,23.5 POM
DGB-3040-B 30/40,28.5 POM
CMP061 Door closer
item code Size material
CMP061-A-63 pitch63MM
cast iron
CMP061-A-69 pitch69MM
Industrial lock
item code Size material
SDL-L 30/40 aluminum alloy
SDL-R 30/40 aluminum alloy
SDL3040 30/40 aluminum alloy
Acrylic plate
item code Size material
PMMA-1 1220*2440*1MM Acrylic
PMMA-2 1220*2440*2MM Acrylic
PMMA-3 1220*2440*3MM Acrylic
PMMA-4 1220*2440*4MM Acrylic
PMMA-5 1220*2440*5MM Acrylic
PMMA-6 1220*2440*6MM Acrylic
PMMA-8 1220*2440*8MM Acrylic
PMMA-10 1220*2440*10MM Acrylic
PMMA-12 1220*2440*12MM Acrylic
PMMA-15 1220*2440*15MM Acrylic
PMMA-18 1220*2440*18MM Acrylic
Panel accessories A
item code Size material
PM-2020A 2020 aluminum alloy
PM-3030A 3030 aluminum alloy
PM-4040A 4040 aluminum alloy
PM-4545A 4545 aluminum alloy
Panel accessories B
item code Size material
PM-2020B 2020 aluminum alloy
PM-3030B 3030 aluminum alloy
PM-4040B 4040 aluminum alloy
PM-4545B 4545 aluminum alloy
Panel accessories C
item code Size material
PM-2020C 2020 aluminum alloy
PM-3030C 3030 aluminum alloy
PM-4040C 4040 aluminum alloy
PM-4545C 4545 aluminum alloy
Panel accessories D
item code Size material
PM-2020D 2020 aluminum alloy
PM-3030D 3030 aluminum alloy
PM-4040D 4040 aluminum alloy
PM-4545D 4545 aluminum alloy
spacer block A
item code Size material
PCB-2020-TP 2020
PCB-3030-TP 3030
PCB-4040-TP 4040
PCB-4545-TP 4545
spacer block B
item code Size material
PCB-3030-BK 3030
PCB-4040-BK 4040
PCB-4545-BK 4545
Panel card slot A
item code Size material
USG-Slot6 Card 2-3mm
USG-Slot8 Card 3-5mm
USG-Slot10 Card 3-5mm
Panel card slot B
item code Size material
API-1A Card 1mm
API-3A Card 3mm
API-5A Card 5mm
API-7A Card 7mm
Panel card slot C
item code Size material
API-1B Card 1mm
API-3B Card 3mm
API-5B Card 5mm
API-7B Card 7mm
Panel card slot D
item code Size material
PFS-2006-3 2020，3MM PVC
PFS-2006-4 2020，4MM PVC
PFS-2006-5 2020，5MM PVC
PFS-3008-3 3030，3MM PVC
PFS-3008-4 3030，4MM PVC
PFS-3008-5 3030，5MM PVC
PFS-4008-3 4040，3MM PVC
PFS-4008-4 4040，4MM PVC
PFS-4008-5 4040，5MM PVC
PFS-4510-3 4545，3MM PVC
PFS-4510-4 4545，4MM PVC
PFS-4510-5 4545，5MM PVC
PFS-5010-3 5050,3MM PVC
PFS-5010-4 5050,4MM PVC
PFS-5010-5 5050,5MM PVC
Guardrail series
Guardrail profiles
ASH-40 SBP-1780 PEP-40120 PEP-40100 PEP-40150
PEP-40200 PEP-40250 PMP-40120 PMP-40200 PSP-16120
High ladder accessories
Step connector
item code profile remark
SAC-30-120 30 degrees
aluminum alloy
SAC-30-160 30 degrees
SAC-45-120 45 degrees
SAC-45-160 45 degrees
SAC-60-120 60 degrees
SAC-60-160 60 degrees
Pedal connector
item code profile material
STA-160 40160
carbon steelSTA-240 40240
STA-320 40160
Fence fixing accessories
item code profile material
TC-300A spacing300MM
aluminum alloyTC-300B spacing300MM
TC-300C spacing300MM
Hanging rail pulley
item code profile material
CCP-40120 40120
aluminum alloyCCP-40160 40160
CCP-40200 40200
Circular support
item code profile material
BE-R-40 aluminum alloy
T-shaped support
item code profile material
BE-T-40 aluminum alloy
V-join
item code profile material
AJ-V-40 aluminum alloy
L-shaped joint
item code profile material
AJ-L-40-90 aluminum alloy
Angle connector
item code profile material
AL-40-120 120 degrees aluminum alloy
AL-40-135 135 degrees aluminum alloy
AL-40-150 150 degrees aluminum alloy
T joint
item code profile material
AJ-40-T aluminum alloy
L-shaped connector-L
item code profile material
AJ-L-40-45A aluminum alloy
L-shaped connector-R
item code profile material
AJ-L-40-45B aluminum alloy
Y-shaped connector-L
item code profile material
AJ-Y-40-45A aluminum alloy
Y-shaped connector-R
item code profile material
AJ-Y-45B aluminum alloy
L-shaped joint
item code profile material
AJ-L-90A aluminum alloy
T joint
item code profile material
AJ-Y-135 aluminum alloy
T-shaped connector-L
item code profile material
FAJ-T-45L aluminum alloy
T-shaped connector-R
item code profile material
FAJ-T-45R aluminum alloy
X-shaped connector
item code profile material
FAJ-J40X aluminum alloy
T joint
item code profile material
FAJ-T-90A aluminum alloy
Cross joint
item code profile material
FAJ-J40C aluminum alloy
Assembly line accessories
Roller style
Galvanized Rubber Unilateral groove Single row sprocket Double row sprocket
Stainless steel drum Yellow nylon end cap Conical drum drive roll Driven drum
Step connector A
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter
roller material：galvanizing/stainless
steel
WJD-A-25-08- ∅ 25 150MM-1200MM 200MM-1250MM 8mm
WJD-A-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-A-50-12- ∅ 50 200mm-1200MM 250mm-1250MM 12MM
WJD-A-60-12- ∅ 60 200mm-1000MM 250mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector B
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter 201 stainless steel
WJD-B-25-08- ∅ 25 100MM-600MM 140MM-640MM 8mm
WJD-B-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 140MM-1040MM 12MM
WJD-B-50-12- ∅ 50 100MM-1000MM 140MM-1040MM 12MM
WJD-B-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 190mm-1040MM 12MM
Step connector C
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter
Yellow nylon cover+axle 201 stainless
steel
WJD-C-25-08- ∅ 25 150MM-950MM 200MM-1000MM 8mm
WJD-C-38-12- ∅ 38 150MM-1000MM 200MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-C-50-12- ∅ 50 150MM-1000MM 200MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-C-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector D
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter
roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
surface material：PVC/PUR/Silica gel
Rubber thickness：2MM/3MM/5MM
WJD-D-25-08- ∅ 25 150MM-950MM 200MM-1000MM 8mm
WJD-D-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-D-50-12- ∅ 50 150MM-1200MM 200MM-1250MM 12MM
WJD-D-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector E
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
WJD-E-25-08- ∅ 25 150MM-950MM 200MM-1000MM 8mm
WJD-E-32-12- ∅ 32 150MM-950MM 200MM-1000MM 12mm
WJD-E-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-E-50-12- ∅ 50 150MM-1200MM 200MM-1250MM 12MM
WJD-E-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-E-76-12- ∅ 76 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-E-89-12- ∅ 89 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector F
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
WJD-F-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-F-50-12- ∅ 50 150MM-1200MM 200MM-1250MM 12MM
WJD-F-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-F-76-12- ∅ 76 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-F-89-12- ∅ 89 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector G
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
WJD-G-38-12- ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-G-50-12- ∅ 50 150MM-1200MM 200MM-1250MM 12MM
WJD-G-60-12- ∅ 60 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-G-76-12- ∅ 76 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
WJD-G-89-12- ∅ 89 150mm-1000MM 200mm-1050MM 12MM
Step connector H
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
WJD-H-25-08 ∅ 25 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 8MM
WJD-H-32-12 ∅ 32 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-H-38-12 ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-H-50-12 ∅ 50 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-H-60-12 ∅ 60 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-H-76-12- ∅ 76 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
Step connector I
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter roller material：galvanizing/stainless steel
WJD-I-25-12 ∅ 25 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 8MM
WJD-I-32-12 ∅ 32 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-I-38-12 ∅ 38 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-I-50-12 ∅ 50 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-I-60-12 ∅ 60 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
WJD-I-76-12- ∅ 76 100MM-1000MM 150MM-1050MM 12MM
Step connector J
item code outside
diameter
Pipe length
(customizable)
axial length
(customizable)
Shaft
diameter
roller material：galvanizing/stainless
steel/Encapsulation
WJD-J- greater
than38MM customized customized customized
Belt Type A
item code thickness length
（customizable）
width
（customizable）
colour material：PVC
WBJ-A-2 2MM / /
customizab
leWBJ-A-3 3MM / /
WBJ-A-4 4MM / /
Belt Type B
item code thickness length
（customizable）
width
（customizable）
colour material：PVC
WBJ-B-2 2MM / /
customizab
leWBJ-B-3 3MM / /
WBJ-B-4 4MM / /
Belt Type C
item code thickness length
（customizable）
width
（customizable）
colour material：PVC
WBJ-C-2 2MM / /
customizab
leWBJ-C-3 3MM / /
WBJ-C-4 4MM / /
Belt Type D
item code thickness length
（customizable）
width
（customizable）
colour material：PVC
WBJ-D-2 2MM / /
customizab
leWBJ-D-3 3MM / /
WBJ-D-4 4MM / /
Belt Type E
item code thickness length
（customizable）
width
（customizable）
colour material：PVC
WBJ-E-2 2MM / /
customizab
leWBJ-E-3 3MM / /
WBJ-E-4 4MM / /
Governor electrical box
item code Size material
GEB-A01 54.5*83*150MM
Sheet metal baking
paint
GEB-A02 54.5*83*150MM-R
GEB-B01 54.5*83*135MM
GEB-B01-304 54.5*83*135MM-304
Integrated chain cover
item code Size material
ICC-L-01 Left hole
Sheet metal baking
paintICC-R-02 Right hole
ICC-N-03 Nonporous
ICC-N-03-304 Nonporous 304
Motor Mount
item code Size material
MS-A-40W 40W
Sheet metal baking
paintMS-B-60120W 60-120W
MS-C-200W 200-250W
chain cover
item code Size material
CC-A-275 275MM
Sheet metal baking
paintCC-A-300 300MM
CC-A-365 365MM
supporting spring
item code Size material
SPS-UP-8 upper  8MM
Iron galvanizing
SPS-UP-12 upper  12MM
SPS-BE-8 below 8MM
SPS-BE-12 below 12MM
A01 A02 B01
Bearing cap
item code Size material
BSC-A-3060 3060
Sheet metal baking
paintBSC-A-4080 4080
BSC-A-4060 4060
Elastic block
item code Size material
EBL-3060 3060
Iron galvanizingEBL-4060 4060
EBL-4080 4080
Connecting piece
item code Size material
SAP-01-3060 3060
Iron galvanizing
SAP-01-4060-80 4060/4080
Connecting piece
item code Size material
SAP-R-60 3060/4060
Iron galvanizing
SAP-R-80 4080
Cover
item code Size material
AEC-4040-ZN 4040 Iron galvanizing
AEC-4040-201 4040 201
bearing cup
item code Size material
WJBC-A 4040 Iron galvanizing
bearing A
item code Size material
WUB-A-6200 6200
bearing steel
WUB-A-6204 6204
WUB-A-6204-304 6204 304
bearing B
item code Size material
WUB-B-204 UCLF204 carbon steel
WUB-B-004 UCFL004 zinc alloy
drive head
item code Size material
WHM-A-2040 2040-aircraft nose
aluminum alloy
WTM-A-2040 2040-tail
drive head
item code Size material
WHM-A-3060 3060-aircraft nose
aluminum alloy
WTM-A-3060 3060-tail
WHM-A-4080 4080-aircraft nose
WTM-A-4080 4080-tail
Flange mounting plate
item code Size material
FMMP-2040-25W 2040,25W
aluminum alloy
FMMP-2040-40W 2040,40W-120W
FMMP-3060-40W 3060,40W-120W
FMMP-4080-40W 4080,40W-120W
Foot cup fixing block
item code Size material
FFT-2323-10 23*23*M10
galvanizing
FFT-2828-10 28*28*M10
FFT-3030-08 30*30*M8
FFT-3030-10 30*30*M10
FFT-3030-12 30*30*M12
FFT-4040-10 40*40*M10
FFT-4040-12 40*40*M12
FFT-4848-12 48*48*M12
FFT-5050-12 50*50*M12
FFT-3060-12 30*60*M12
FFT-4060-12A 40*60*M12
FFT-4080-12A 40*80*M12
siderocradle
item code size material
DCB-38120 38*120*120*2.0MM,M10 baked enamel
handwheel
item code Size aperture material
WHW-03- 3 inches 6/8/10/12/14/16MM
aluminum alloy
WHW-035- 3.5 inches 6/8/10/12/14/16MM
WHW-04- 4 inches 6/8/10/12/14/16/18/20MM
WHW-05- 5 inches 12/14/16/18/20/22/24MM
WHW-06- 6 inches 14/16/18/20/22/24MM
chain
item code Size length material
TMC-A-2F04C 2分04C-Single Row
1500MM
carbon
steel+High-
frequency
quenching
TMC-A-3F06B 3分06B-Single Row
TMC-A-3F06C 3分06C-Single Row
TMC-A-4F08B 4分08B-Single Row
TMC-A-5F10A 5分10A-Single Row
TMC-A-6F12A 6分12A-Single Row
TMC-A-1C16A 1寸16A-Single Row
TMC-A-012C20A 1.2寸20A-Single Row
TMC-A-015C24A 1.5寸24A-Single Row
TMC-A-016C28A 1.6寸28A-Single Row
TMC-A-2C32A 2寸32A-Single Row
TMC-B-3F06B 3分06B-Double row
TMC-B-4F08B 4分08B-Double row
TMC-B-5F10B 5分10A-Double row
TMC-B-6F12B 6分12A-Double row
TMC-B-1C16A 1寸16A-Double row
TMC-B-012C20A 1.2寸20A-Double row
TMC-B-015C24A 1.5寸24A-Double row
TMC-B-016C28A 1.6寸28A-Double row
TMC-B-2C32A 2寸32A-Double row
chain wheel
item code Size tooth Inner Hole
CHW-A-02F04C- 2分04C-Single Row 10-36tooth 6-16MM
CHW-A-03F06B- 3分06B-Single Row 10-60tooth 10-20MM
CHW-A-04F08B- 4分06B-Single Row 9-80tooth 10-24MM
CHW-A-05F10A- 5分10A-Single Row 10-30tooth 12-40MM
CHW-A-06F12A 6分12A-Single Row 10-30tooth 14-25MM
CHW-A-10C16A- 1寸16A-Single Row 11-21tooth 16-25MM
CHW-A-12C20A- 1.2寸20A-Single Row 10-37tooth 20/25MM
CHW-A-15C24A- 1.5寸24A-Single Row 9-25tooth 20/25MM
CHW-A-16C28A- 1.6寸28A-Single Row 10-50tooth 25-30MM
CHW-A-20C32A- 2寸32A-Single Row customized customized
CHW-B-03F06B- 3分06B-Double row 10-50tooth 8-20MM
CHW-B-04F08B- 4分08B-Double row 10-60tooth 10-20MM
CHW-B-05F10A- 5分10A-Double row 10-60tooth 10-25MM
CHW-B-06F12A- 6分12A-Double row 10-60tooth 12-25MM
CHW-B-10C16A- 1寸16A-Double row 10-37tooth 16-20MM
CHW-B-12C20A- 1.2寸20A-Double row 10-32tooth 20/25/30MM
CHW-B-15C24A- 1.5寸24A-Double row 10-40tooth 25/30MM
CHW-B-16C28A- 1.6寸28A-Double row 10-28tooth 25/30MM
CHW-B-20C32A- 2寸32A-Double row customized customized
micro-motor
item code Size match
MIM-60W 40-60W，15MM Equipped with a speed
regulator
MIM-120W 90-120W,15MM Equipped with a speed
regulator
MIM-200W 180-200W,15MM Equipped with a speed
regulator